
Total Registration and Turnout

 514Complete Precincts: of 514

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

 11.01%

 0.14%

 20.10%

 31.25%

 498

 72,520

 39,737

 360,782

 112,755

 360,782

Vote By Mail Ballots Cast

Early Voting Ballots Cast

PROPOSITION 1A

 514Complete Precincts: of 514

 43.95%YES  49,143

 56.05%NO  62,678

PROPOSITION 1B

 514Complete Precincts: of 514

 47.85%YES  53,399

 52.15%NO  58,186

PROPOSITION 1C

 514Complete Precincts: of 514

 40.55%YES  45,096

 59.45%NO  66,109

PROPOSITION 1D

 514Complete Precincts: of 514

 38.70%YES  42,907

 61.30%NO  67,963

PROPOSITION 1E

 514Complete Precincts: of 514

 38.54%YES  42,464

 61.46%NO  67,716

...

PROPOSITION 1F

 514Complete Precincts: of 514

 82.68%YES  92,118

 17.32%NO  19,293

CITY OF PACIFICA MEASURE D

 31Complete Precincts: of 31

 38.72%YES  3,319

 61.28%NO  5,252


